

Education Guide

March 13th – May 30th, 2021

Chuck Law

Noyes Gallery at Seaview Resort

Chuck Law is well-known for his work as a plein air and studio landscape artist. His work primarily focuses on oil paints and capturing the moment in each painting. He has received countless awards throughout his career, including being selected as a finalist in the nationally recognized Raymar Fine Art Competition twice. He was also awarded the Purchase Award from the Ocean City Annual Juried Boardwalk Fine Art Show. Chuck has had a number of solo shows to date, including the Noyes Museum of Art, the Ocean City Art Center and Atlantic Cape Community College.



Chuck Law, Scull's Bay Fishcrow, oil

An artist all his life, Chuck turned to painting full time in 2005. In 2007 he discovered the joy and challenge of leaving the studio, going outdoors and painting directly from nature. Chuck has since studied with some of the finest plein air and landscape artists in the country. His work is well recognized throughout the mid-Atlantic region and is included in private collections throughout the United States.

Chuck Law is included in the publication "100 Plein Air Painters of the Mid-Atlantic." He is a member of the Mid-Atlantic Plein Painters Association. He is also involved with the Ocean City Fine Art League and is a member of Oil Painters of America. Chuck also instructs an ongoing oil painting class at the Ventnor Cultural Art Center and offers occasional workshops on plein air painting.

Artist's Website: www.chucklaw.artspan.com
Artist's Blog: www.chucklaw.blogspot.com

The Noyes Arts Garage of Stockton University // www.artsgarageac.com // (609) 626-3805
The Noyes Museum of Art of Stockton University // www.noyesmuseum.org // (609) 626-3420
Check us out on Facebook, Twitter, Instagram and YouTube!













Funding for the Noyes Museum of Art of Stockton University is provided in part by the NJ State Council on the Arts/Department of State, a partner agency of the National Endowment for the Arts; and the Geraldine R. Dodge Foundation.